
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-1374 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation Filed

File created: In control:10/6/2021 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/11/2021 10/11/2021

Title: Change Order #3 to Staab Construction contract as part of the 2019 AWWTP Improvements Projects
totaling $15,880 resulting in a decrease in contingency from $292,184 to $276,304

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019 AWWTP Improvements Staab Change Order No3.pdf, 2. AWWTP Improvements Staab
Change Order No3.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

received and filedFinance Committee10/11/2021 1

Change Order #3 to Staab Construction contract as part of the 2019 AWWTP Improvements Projects
totaling $15,880 resulting in a decrease in contingency from $292,184 to $276,304

City of Appleton Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

