
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to award the "2019 AWWTP Improvement Project" contract to Staab Construction in the
amount of $2,689,000 with a contingency of 12.5% for a project total not to exceed $3,025,125 and
approve the following related 2020 Budget amendment:

Wastewater Utility
2019 AWWTP Improvement Project +$535,622
2017 AWWTP Improvement Project - $461,180
2018 Phase 2 Midway Lift Station Project - $  74,442

to provide additional funding for the 2019 AWWTP Improvement Project (2/3 vote of Common
Council required)

File #: 20-1538, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

